Connect with
EVEN MORE
Confidence
Revolutionary Excess Flow Valve Safety Technology
INTRODUCING THE ALL NEW
Learn What Real Kitchen
Safety Looks Like


harm to people and property. The Dormont EFV, now standard on select Blue Hose kits, instantly limits gas flow if the
connector is disconnected or ruptured, drastically reducing the risk of hazardous leaks.
US Ordering Information
SIZE I.D.
LENGTH
36" (914 mm) 48 " (1,219mm)
3/4" 1675KIT36EFV 1675KIT48EFV
3/4" 1675KITS36EFV 1675KITS48EFV
3/4 " 1675KIT2S36EFV 1675KIT2S48EFV
Canada Ordering Information
3/4 " CAN1675KIT36EFV CAN1675KIT48EFV
3/4 " CAN1675KITS36EFV CAN1675KITS48EFV
3/4 " CAN1675KIT2S36EFV CAN1675KIT2S48EFV